Brass with silver plating
Illuminated Switches
Low Profile Pushbuttons             UB Series
General Specifications:
UB
How to order:
1 2 3 4
sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com      1
UB15SKG035C-CB
5
1
2
5
6
SK
RK
W
G
01
03
POLES:
SPDT
DPDT
CIRCUITS:
ON - (ON) (Momentary)
ON - ON (with Latchddown)
MOUNTING TYPES:
Square
Rectangular
CONTACTS & RATINGS:
Silver Rated 5A
@ 125/250V AC
Gold Rated 0.4VA max
@ 28V AC/DC max
TERMINALS:
Solder Lug (for Snap-in Mounting)
Straight PC
5C
5D
5F
LEDS:
Bright LED
1
2
3
6
Ill
u
m
in
at
ed
 S
w
it
ch
es
6 7
4
5